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2022 FISU World University Championship

Canoe Sprint

Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

TIMETABLE

22-09-16 Time

09:30
09:35
09:40
09:45
10:05
10:15
10:35
10:45
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
17:00
17:10
17:30

0O NGO WM A WNA

[ W™ W= W R WY
i D WNA22o0WY

Event

K1 Men 200m

K1 Men 200m
NO RACE

NO RACE

NO RACE

NO RACE

K1 Men 200m
NO RACE

C1 Women 200m
K1 Women 200m
K4 Men 200m

C4 Men 200m

K4 Women 200m
C2 Women 200m
C2 Men 500m

Heat 1
Heat 2

Semifinal-1

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

Progression

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest

1-3 To Final, rest out

Direct final
Direct final
Direct final
Direct final
Direct final
Direct final

Direct final

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-09-15 18:38:20



