





2022 FISU World University Championship Canoe Sprint

Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

TIMETABLE

22-09-16	Time	Event		Progression	
	09:30	1	K1 Men 200m	Heat 1	1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest
	09:35	2	K1 Men 200m	Heat 2	1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest
	09:40	3	NO RACE		
	09:45	4	NO RACE		
	10:05	5	NO RACE		
	10:15	6	NO RACE		
	10:35	7	K1 Men 200m	Semifinal-1	1-3 To Final, rest out
	10:45	8	NO RACE		
	15:30	9	C1 Women 200m	FINAL	Direct final
	15:40	10	K1 Women 200m	FINAL	Direct final
	15:50	11	K4 Men 200m	FINAL	Direct final
	16:00	12	C4 Men 200m	FINAL	Direct final
	17:00	13	K4 Women 200m	FINAL	Direct final
	17:10	14	C2 Women 200m	FINAL	Direct final
	17:30	15	C2 Men 500m	FINAL	Direct final